Operator License # 32834 APl # 15-121-29448-00-00

Operator JTC Oil, Inc. Lease Name Renner
Address PO Box 24386 Well # P-6
City Stanley, KS 66283
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 12/20/2013
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date  1/17/2014
T.D. 620 Location Sec 16 T17 R22
T.D. of pipe 585 495 feet from S line
Surface pipe size 7" 660 feetfrom E line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Miami
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
23 Clay 0 23
25 Shale 23 48
18 Lime 48 66
34 Shale 66 100
11 Lime 100 111
27 Shale 111 138
17 Lime 138 155
7 Shale 155 162
29 Lime 162 191
4 Shale 191 195
22 Lime 195 217
5 Shale 217 222
11 Lime 222 233
139 Shale 233 372
2 Top Sand 372 374
2 Tiny Oil 374 376 Odor
2 Tiny Qil 376 378
4 OK 376 380
2 OK 380 382
2 OK 382 384
2 OK 384 386
2 OK 386 388
2 OK 388 390
2 OK 390 392
2 Good 392 394
2 Good 394 396
2 Good 396 398
2 Good 398 400
2 Little Oil 400 402
6 Lime 402 408
72 Shale 408 480
6 Lime 480 486
53 Shale 486 539
1 Top 539 540 OK



